
 
 

 

Imagine Your Story  at 
North Versailles Public Library’s  

Virtual Summer Reading Program! 
1401 Greensburg Avenue 

North Versailles, PA 15137  
412-823-2222 

www.northversailleslibrary.org 
northversailleslibrary@gmail.com  

Youth Grand Prize 
June 16, 2020 to August 4, 2020 
For each hour read, youth (birth-12th 
grade) will be entered for one chance 
to win the youth summer reading grand 
prize raffle. The youth grand prize is a 
$50.00 Amazon.com e-gift card.  
Reading logs must be received by  
August 4, 2020. The winner will be 
called August 6, 2020.   
Please email completed reading logs to 
northversailleslibrary@gmail.com  
     
 
Check our website or Facebook for 
event details and blank reading logs.  
http://northversailleslibrary.org/  
 
https://www.facebook.com/
thenorthversailleslibrary/  
     
 
 
* All programs are subject to change 
** May require extra steps for  
     registration. Details will be  
     announced on our website and  
     Facebook.  
***Save an empty tissue box, an     
       empty paper towel tube, and an     
       empty toilet paper roll for STEAM   
       this summer!  

Youth 2020 Virtual Summer Reading Program Registration 
Please fill in, check off programs, and email completed form to  

northversailleslibrary@gmail.com  
Name:      Age:   Grade in Sept.:   
Parent/Guardian Name:       
Relationship to child:    Phone:       
Email:      My reading goal is   hours.  
Check one:  Independent Reader Family Reader 
Check off the programs for which you wish to register.  
           
Youth Virtual Programs* 
6:00PM on (Check our website or Facebook page for links the day of the event!) 
 Tuesday, June 16, 2020– STEAM- Castle Paint Night  

 Thursday, June 18, 2020- Yoga with Cosmic Kids https://www.cosmickids.com/  

 Tuesday, June 23, 2020-  “Magic Tree House” Read Aloud 

 Tuesday, June 23, 2020– STEAM- Make Your Own Glitter Magnet  

 **Thursday, June  25, 2020- Carnegie Museum of Natural History 

 June 29th through July 4th– Read at Home BINGO Sheet. Happy 4th of July!  

 Tuesday, July 7, 2020- “Magic Tree House” Read Aloud 

 Tuesday, July 7, 2020– STEAM- Make Your Own Bracelet   

 Thursday, July 9, 2020– STEAM- Make Your Own Tissue Box Ukulele  

 Tuesday, July 14, 2020- “Magic Tree House” Read Aloud 

 Tuesday, July 14, 2020– STEAM- Make Your Own Pencil Grip  

 Thursday, July 16, 2020- Yoga with Cosmic Kids https://www.cosmickids.com/ 

 Tuesday, July 21, 2020-“Magic Tree House” Read Aloud 

 Tuesday, July 21, 2020– STEAM- Make Your Own Paper Plate Mask 

         **Thursday, July 23, 2020– Royal Ice Sisters Sing Along 

 Tuesday, July 28, 2020- “Magic Tree House” Read Aloud 

 Tuesday, July 28, 2020– STEAM- Make Your Own Name Tag  

 Thursday, July 30, 2020– STEAM- Make Your Own Toilet Paper Roll Pet 

 **Tuesday, Aug 4, 2020– 6:30PM“Just Imagine” Magic Show with Steve Haberman 

Adult Grand Prize 
June 16, 2020 to August 4, 2020 
For each completed book or audiobook 
review, adults (18 years and older) will be 
entered for one chance to win the adult 
summer reading grand prize raffle. The 
adult grand prize is a $25.00 Amazon.com  
e-gift card. All reviews must be received by 
August 4, 2020. The winner will be called 
August 6, 2020.   
Please email completed book reviews to 
northversailleslibrary@gmail.com  
      

 

Check our website or Facebook for event 
details and blank book review forms.  
http://northversailleslibrary.org/  
 

https://www.facebook.com/
thenorthversailleslibrary/  

Adult Virtual Programs* 
Monthly Book Review  
6:00PM on 
 Thursday, June 4, 2020 
 Thursday, July 2, 2020  
 Thursday, August 6, 2020 
Monthly Movie Review  
6:00PM on 
 Wednesday, June 10, 2020   
 Wednesday, July 8, 2020  
 Wednesday, August 12, 2020 
Monthly Writing Prompt 
6:00PM on 
 Thursday, June 11, 2020 
 Tuesday, June 30, 2020 
 Thursday, August 20, 2020 

Adult 2020 Virtual Summer Reading  
Program Registration 

Please fill in, check off programs, and 
email completed form to  

northversailleslibrary@gmail.com  
Name:       
 
Phone:       
 
Email:       
 
Check off the programs for which you 
wish to register.  
 
Check our website or Facebook page for 
links to our virtual events! 
 
*All programs are subject to change.  
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